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3CHOLAR 0 (0) TEACHER 0 (0)

First day for 12 month employees 7/5, new teachers 7/20, returning Math & ELA teachers
7/24, all other school staff 7/31

DAYS: SCHOLAR 19 (19) TEACHER 24 (24)

DAYS: SCHOLAR 18 (37) TEACHER 20 (44)
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Winter Break

DAYS: SCHOLAR 21 (58) TEACHER 22 (66)

DAYS: SCHOLAR 16 (74) TEACHER 17 (83)

DAYS: SCHOLAR 11 (85) TEACHER 11 (94)
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31 Spring Break

DAYS: SCHOLAR 19 (104) TEACHER 21 (115)

DAYS: SCHOLAR 18 (122) TEACHER 20 (135)

DAYS: SCHOLAR 16 (138) TEACHER 16 (151)
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DAYS: SCHOLAR 21 (159) TEACHER 21 (172)

SCHOLAR FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

DAYS: SCHOLAR 17 (176) TEACHER 18 (190)

STAFF TRAINING (NO SCHOLARS)

SCHOOL HOLIDAY (NO SCHOOL)




SCHOOL HOURS: M-F 8:00 am - 2:45 pm PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE (NO SCHOLARS)



